HANABI P2N��
Metaphase Chromosome Harvester
ADS Biotec introduces the new N Series harvesters - the most advanced and state-of-the-art
technology in cytogenetics automation. The first in the series, the HANABI P2N Metaphase
Chromsome Harvester is designed for today’s cytogenetic laboratories that require increased
productivity and throughput - plus it delivers the consistent, professional quality you demand
every time.
The HANABI P2N benchmark technology fully automates the multi-step process of preparing

™ 2024 ADS Biotec Inc. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Catalogue Number
Order Information
Product Description
HANABI P2N Metaphase Chromosome Harvester
HANABI P2N Auto Fixative Mixer LP2NA0002
HNB-99-0P2N-B
10 mL (max.), Typical 5 mLCulture cell suspension
2,100 rpm max.
Items Specifications
Centrifugal Tube 15 mL, Falcon (polypropylene)
Number of samples 6, 12, 18, 24 samples
Total processing time 1 hour and 40 minutes
Number of injection needles
Injection speed 0.25 or 0.5 mL/sec.
Stirring speed selection
Stirring time
Centrifuge G
Centrifuge time 30-900 sec.
Centrifuge speed 1,400 rpm max.
Hypotonic treatment temperature 37° C
Centrifuge section temperature 37° C
Protocol selection 6
Operating Environment 18-30° C, 20-60% relative humidity
Pollution degree 2
Input voltage 100-240 VAC
Power consumption 800 W
External size 850 mm (W) x 865 mm (D) x 1,835 mm (H)
Safety Standard CE marked - EN ISO13485:2016, EN 13641:2002, SO 15223-1:2016,
ISO 23640:2015, EN 62366:2008, EN 61326-1: 2021 Class A, EN 61010-1:2010/A1: 2019
Weight 300 kg
430 G
1-20 sec.
3
Injection volume 0.5-7 mL
Safety Filter HEPA and Carbon Filter
HANABI-HSI-P2N - HANABI System Interface for HANABI P2N LP2NA0003
HANABI P2N Sample Holders LP2NA0004
HANABI P2N Reagent Empty Sensors LP2NA0005
HANABI P2N Waste Tank Sensors LP2NA0006
HANABI P2N Auto Dilution LP2NA0007